

ITEM NO.130

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16263-16264/2009

COMMNR.,COMMERTIAL TAX,UTTARAKHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.JALPAC INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondent.

List the matter on 19.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar